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Outside Sales Rep Map by Territory 'L (N b

Brunswick

B Al Chapman I Jack Gay I Mike Tourigian
(803) 873-0710 (727) 420-2808 (321) 266-8700
al@afi-tools.com jack@afi-tools.com miket@afi-tools.com Lt P
[ Brent Newton I Joe Smith Nick Best '*
(706) 271-5297 (404) 661-2889 (803) 386-5066 ' &-
brent@afi-tools.com joe@afi-tools.com nick@afi-tools.com
B Brian Abrams John Howell B Tim Schubert
(941) 544-7067 (336) 817-2225 (904) 517-9927
brian@afi-tools.com john@afi-tools.com tim@afi-tools.com
[ I Branden Labrie Johnny Golden B Tony Boatwright
(413) 297-1515 (864) 313-0812 (843) 687-0206
branden@afi-tools.com johnny@afi-tools.com tony@afi-tools.com
Caleb Swink I Jordan Cripps
(941) 726-2360 (615) 604-2173 Clint Richardson
caleb@afi-tools.com jordan@afi-tools.com Territory Manager
(931) 308-3508
I Don Best Julio Ortiz clint@afi-tools.com R
(803) 429-2725 (754) 332-7918 T e
don@afi-tools.com julio@afi-tools.com o
Michael Carter
Kyle Pierson Mike Kidd Outside Sales Manager ~ d=i
(630) 849-8280 (336) 817-8457 (864) 551-1232

kyle@afi-tools.com mikek@afi-tools.com mikec@afi-tools.com




